

Consent and Release from Liability

I,	
(print name)	
	ymnastics Club Inc., is operating out of the Selkirk et, in the City of Selkirk, Province of Manitoba, nastics activities .
I agree to my participating in the activit Selkirk Selects Gymnastics Club Inc. in t	ties being carried out under the supervision of the the aforementioned facility.
responsibility or liability should any loss	rk Selects Gymnastics Club Inc., shall have no or injury be suffered while participating in such vision of the Selkirk Selects Gymnastics Club Inc.
for the purpose of an open gym, I HEREE Selkirk Selects Gymnastics Club Inc., incagents, and successors from and against proceedings or damages which I may have	stics Club Inc. permitting the use of the facility BY FOREVER RELEASE AND DISCHARGE the cluding their respective officers, employees, all manner of claims, demands, actions, suits, legal we for any loss or injury which may arise out of pating in the gymnastics activities referred above.
Date & Time of Open Gym:	
	Signature of Participant:
	Print Name: